OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,GANDHI MAHAVIDYALAYA,ROURKELA-04

In partial modification to this office Notice N0.2226/GM Dtd.20.12.2024 and 14729/Gen & Misc. ‘A’
Dtd.31.12.2024 of the RDC ,Sambalpur , the Holidays list of the college is modified as follows.

List of Holidays for the Calendar Year-2025

vo. 2397/

Date: Q.0 +Rp2EG

Month Occasion Date Day Nc?. ‘ To be observed
Holidays
New Year's Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday 1
Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 TUESdaY 1
Jan Subash Chandra Bose
Jayanti /Vir Surendrasai 23.01.2025 Thursday 1
Jayanti
Feb Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 1
Panchayati Raj Divas 05.03.2025 Wednesday 1
Dola Purnima 14.03.2025 Friday 1
March
Holi 15.03.2025 Saturday 1
|d-ul-Fitre 31.03.2025 Monday 1
Utkal Divas 01.04.2025 Tuesday 1
April Maha Vistiva Sankrantl/ 14.04.2025 Monday 1
Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday 1
05.0;2025 Monday to 37(Excluding 6
May &
Ju»rl1e Summer Vacation 16.06.2025 Monday Sundays)
Ratha Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday 1
JU'Y Bahuda Yatra 05.07.2025 Saturday 1
Jhulana Purnima 09.08.2025 Saturday 1
Independence Day/ ,
i Janmastami 12:0d.2020 FHiGay 1 To be observed
ug.
Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday 1 To be observed
Nualhai 28.08.2025 Thursday :
B'day of Prophet 05.09.2025 Friday
Mohammad 1
9
29‘02;32025 Loy (Excluding 1
o 08.10.2025 Wednesday :
Oct. Puja Vacation e Sunday)
Diwali 21.10.2025 Tuesday 1
Anla Nabami 31.10.2025 Friday .
Bada Osha 04.11.2025 Tuesday 1
Nov. Rahas Purnima 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1
Prathamastami 12.11.2025 Wednesday 1
. : ; 27.02.2025 Thursday
Local Day Following Mahashivaratri 1
Holidays
Chhadkhai 06.11.2025 Thursday 1
72

Total number of Holidays
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